Results of The Scottish Championships 2021

Author
065
065
065
065
065
065
066
066
066
066
066
066
067
067
067
067
067
067
068
069
069
069
069
069
069
070
070
070
070
070
070
071
071
071

First
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Peter
Andy
Andy
Andy
Andy
Andy
Andy
Dave
Dave
Dave
Dave
Dave
Dave
Gordon
John
John
John
John
John
John
Roy
Roy
Roy
Roy
Roy
Roy

Surname Print Mark
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Title RN
End of Life
Into the trees
Polished Performance
Alfie the Sweep
Last Resort
The Covid Game
Bird Watching
Secret Island
Time to reflect
A Majestic Breed
The rhythm of life
Tidelines
Cossack Horseman
Great Wall
Scottish Wild Cat
Donibristle Chapel
Shed loads of sheds
Terracotta Warrior
Matterhorn
Evening Shore
Rocky Sands
Taking you there
Dock of the Bay
Eve of the Harvest
Surfs up at Bass Rock
Lagi di Carezza
Rusty Rig
Seoul Station
Beached Boats
St Bridget's Kirk
The Bluther Burn
Autumn Shades
Crashing Waves
Robin



